
O2LUX #7 - Vlessart
Vlessart 20.4.2024

SUD O LUX

Luc MELIS
hamok
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 8700m

--/8 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:00:54
2. Iwan VIS 1:10:46
3. Sébastien DAUNE 1:13:15

1. 78 00:04:21 245m 17'45"/km
2. 82 00:04:11 00:08:32 493m 8'29"/km
3. 79 00:02:00 00:10:32 146m 13'42"/km
4. 61 00:01:06 00:11:38 71m 15'30"/km
5. 83 00:23:21 00:34:59
6. 63 00:05:03 00:40:02 458m 11'02"/km
7. 64 00:05:35 00:45:37 393m 14'12"/km
8. 65 00:02:24 00:48:01 120m 20'00"/km
9. 73 00:06:15 00:54:16

10. 74 00:04:37 00:58:53 552m 8'22"/km
11. 81 00:02:01 01:00:54 220m 9'10"/km
12. 75 00:02:12 01:03:06 222m 9'55"/km
13. 77 00:04:06 01:07:12 460m 8'55"/km
14. 999 00:03:46 01:10:58
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